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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for FE2223 - FELTON DARTS 2022 2023
Report Date: 3/06/2023 1:23 PM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE 2022-23 SEASON!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
4 BEARS 70.5 156 110 46
DART VADERS 50.6 156 79 77
RIPPIN DARTS 48.7 156 76 80
BRAGGIN BULLS 30.1 156 47 109

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

RIPPIN DARTS BRAGGIN BULLS 2/16/2023 12 13 10 3 0
DART VADERS 4 BEARS 2/27/2023 12 13 9 4 0
4 BEARS DART VADERS 2/27/2023 12 13 4 9 0
BRAGGIN BULLS RIPPIN DARTS 2/16/2023 12 13 3 10 0

Most Improved Players for week 12, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

RENE GONZALES DART VADERS 19.74 20.09 0.35
JASON KLEVGAARD 4 BEARS 24.06 24.22 0.16
BEN SCHMITKE DART VADERS 18.62 18.66 0.04

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstOut HstTon 4RO 5RO 6RO

JASON KLEVGAARD 4 BEARS 24.22 66 45 9 64 2 160 160 21 11 5
PEDER WANG DART VADERS 23.62 6 3 0 5 0 67 120 2 1 0
KELBY OPSDAHL RIPPIN DARTS 20.74 60 21 5 48 0 79 150 7 7 3
RENE GONZALES DART VADERS 20.09 60 20 3 39 0 89 150 5 8 3
TANNER HILDE RIPPIN DARTS 19.87 72 24 9 39 0 150 150 3 12 6
JEREMY FLAIG DART VADERS 19.24 12 4 2 4 0 54 150 2 2 0
BEN SCHMITKE DART VADERS 18.66 72 26 0 36 0 133 134 7 11 5
MICAH HILDE 4 BEARS 18.63 72 20 0 37 1 132 154 3 5 7
JOHN KNUTSON BRAGGIN BULLS 18.57 72 24 6 30 0 107 150 5 11 2
JOSH HILDE 4 BEARS 18.34 72 22 2 41 0 105 150 3 11 4
JUDY KNUTSON DART VADERS 17.84 6 1 0 3 1 48 152 0 1 0
LUKE GRIVNO RIPPIN DARTS 17.77 6 0 0 2 0 0 118 0 0 0
JUDY CARLSRUD BRAGGIN BULLS 17.71 6 1 0 4 0 18 113 0 1 0
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY DART VADERS 17.24 60 12 0 20 0 93 126 1 8 1
MEGAN LILLQUIST RIPPIN DARTS 16.83 66 10 0 19 0 85 123 2 2 4
ANGELA KLEVGAARD 4 BEARS 16.75 60 11 2 20 0 86 150 2 2 5
ED MARS BRAGGIN BULLS 16.22 6 1 0 1 0 36 114 0 0 1
COLBY ANDERSON RIPPIN DARTS 15.83 12 3 0 5 0 48 116 1 0 0
LINDSEY HILDE RIPPIN DARTS 15.80 66 9 0 16 0 42 120 0 3 5
CHELSEY HILDE 4 BEARS 15.71 6 2 0 1 0 65 106 0 1 1
TIM REHDER BRAGGIN BULLS 15.55 72 11 2 15 1 77 151 1 3 1
CLAYTON ROBINSON DART VADERS 15.21 66 6 0 11 0 76 131 1 2 2
REID HURNER RIPPIN DARTS 15.01 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SARAH KNUTSON BRAGGIN BULLS 14.85 72 5 0 8 0 48 119 0 0 3
BRIANNE HILDE 4 BEARS 14.85 12 0 0 3 0 0 118 0 0 0
LARRY WOLD BRAGGIN BULLS 14.80 60 4 2 6 1 70 157 0 2 2
RACHEL SCHROEDER DART VADERS 13.71 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 12, All Cricket games:
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

KELBY OPSDAHL RIPPIN DARTS 1.85 1.99 0.14
RENE GONZALES DART VADERS 1.70 1.79 0.09
ANGELA KLEVGAARD 4 BEARS 1.53 1.61 0.08

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

JASON KLEVGAARD 4 BEARS 2.83 11 4 0 5 2 0 0 0
PEDER WANG DART VADERS 2.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEREMY FLAIG DART VADERS 2.50 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
MICAH HILDE 4 BEARS 2.48 12 1 0 6 0 1 0 0
KELBY OPSDAHL RIPPIN DARTS 1.99 10 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
BEN SCHMITKE DART VADERS 1.88 12 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
TANNER HILDE RIPPIN DARTS 1.87 12 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
RENE GONZALES DART VADERS 1.79 10 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
JOHN KNUTSON BRAGGIN BULLS 1.68 12 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY DART VADERS 1.65 10 4 0 1 0 0 0 0
ANGELA KLEVGAARD 4 BEARS 1.61 10 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
MEGAN LILLQUIST RIPPIN DARTS 1.60 11 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
JOSH HILDE 4 BEARS 1.57 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
CLAYTON ROBINSON DART VADERS 1.56 11 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
TIM REHDER BRAGGIN BULLS 1.37 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
RACHEL SCHROEDER DART VADERS 1.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LUKE GRIVNO RIPPIN DARTS 1.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ED MARS BRAGGIN BULLS 1.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LARRY WOLD BRAGGIN BULLS 1.28 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LINDSEY HILDE RIPPIN DARTS 1.26 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
REID HURNER RIPPIN DARTS 1.25 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRIANNE HILDE 4 BEARS 1.22 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JUDY CARLSRUD BRAGGIN BULLS 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLBY ANDERSON RIPPIN DARTS 0.87 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SARAH KNUTSON BRAGGIN BULLS 0.86 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHELSEY HILDE 4 BEARS 0.75 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JUDY KNUTSON DART VADERS 0.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 12, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

RENE GONZALES DART VADERS 19.74 20.09 0.35
JASON KLEVGAARD 4 BEARS 24.06 24.22 0.16
BEN SCHMITKE DART VADERS 18.62 18.66 0.04

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstOut HstTon 4RO 5RO 6RO

4 BEARS
JASON KLEVGAARD 24.22 66 45 9 64 2 160 160 21 11 5
MICAH HILDE 18.63 72 20 0 37 1 132 154 3 5 7
JOSH HILDE 18.34 72 22 2 41 0 105 150 3 11 4
ANGELA KLEVGAARD 16.75 60 11 2 20 0 86 150 2 2 5
CHELSEY HILDE 15.71 6 2 0 1 0 65 106 0 1 1
BRIANNE HILDE 14.85 12 0 0 3 0 0 118 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.03 288 100 13 166 3 160 160 29 30 22
 
BRAGGIN BULLS
JOHN KNUTSON 18.57 72 24 6 30 0 107 150 5 11 2
JUDY CARLSRUD 17.71 6 1 0 4 0 18 113 0 1 0
ED MARS 16.22 6 1 0 1 0 36 114 0 0 1
TIM REHDER 15.55 72 11 2 15 1 77 151 1 3 1
SARAH KNUTSON 14.85 72 5 0 8 0 48 119 0 0 3
LARRY WOLD 14.80 60 4 2 6 1 70 157 0 2 2

Team Totals: 16.02 288 46 10 64 2 107 157 6 17 9
 
DART VADERS
PEDER WANG 23.62 6 3 0 5 0 67 120 2 1 0
RENE GONZALES 20.09 60 20 3 39 0 89 150 5 8 3
JEREMY FLAIG 19.24 12 4 2 4 0 54 150 2 2 0
BEN SCHMITKE 18.66 72 26 0 36 0 133 134 7 11 5
JUDY KNUTSON 17.84 6 1 0 3 1 48 152 0 1 0
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY 17.24 60 12 0 20 0 93 126 1 8 1
CLAYTON ROBINSON 15.21 66 6 0 11 0 76 131 1 2 2
RACHEL SCHROEDER 13.71 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstOut HstTon 4RO 5RO 6RO

Team Totals: 17.81 288 72 5 118 1 133 152 18 33 11
 
RIPPIN DARTS
KELBY OPSDAHL 20.74 60 21 5 48 0 79 150 7 7 3
TANNER HILDE 19.87 72 24 9 39 0 150 150 3 12 6
LUKE GRIVNO 17.77 6 0 0 2 0 0 118 0 0 0
MEGAN LILLQUIST 16.83 66 10 0 19 0 85 123 2 2 4
COLBY ANDERSON 15.83 12 3 0 5 0 48 116 1 0 0
LINDSEY HILDE 15.80 66 9 0 16 0 42 120 0 3 5
REID HURNER 15.01 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.98 288 67 14 129 0 150 150 13 24 18
 

Most Improved Players for week 12, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

KELBY OPSDAHL RIPPIN DARTS 1.85 1.99 0.14
RENE GONZALES DART VADERS 1.70 1.79 0.09
ANGELA KLEVGAARD 4 BEARS 1.53 1.61 0.08

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

4 BEARS
JASON KLEVGAARD 2.83 11 4 0 5 2 0 0 0
MICAH HILDE 2.48 12 1 0 6 0 1 0 0
ANGELA KLEVGAARD 1.61 10 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
JOSH HILDE 1.57 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRIANNE HILDE 1.22 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHELSEY HILDE 0.75 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.03 48 10 0 12 2 1 0 0
 
BRAGGIN BULLS
JOHN KNUTSON 1.68 12 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
TIM REHDER 1.37 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
ED MARS 1.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LARRY WOLD 1.28 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JUDY CARLSRUD 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SARAH KNUTSON 0.86 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.31 48 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
 
DART VADERS
PEDER WANG 2.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEREMY FLAIG 2.50 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
BEN SCHMITKE 1.88 12 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
RENE GONZALES 1.79 10 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY 1.65 10 4 0 1 0 0 0 0
CLAYTON ROBINSON 1.56 11 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
RACHEL SCHROEDER 1.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JUDY KNUTSON 0.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.74 48 7 0 6 3 0 0 0
 
RIPPIN DARTS
KELBY OPSDAHL 1.99 10 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
TANNER HILDE 1.87 12 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
MEGAN LILLQUIST 1.60 11 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
LUKE GRIVNO 1.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LINDSEY HILDE 1.26 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
REID HURNER 1.25 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLBY ANDERSON 0.87 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.63 48 6 1 2 2 0 0 0
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